

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 45852547

Data publicarii	23.04.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.307,26 RON - 1.307,26 RON

Descriere: TUB PVC 110 1M 3X8,4033=25,21, TUB PVC 110 0.5M 3X5,4621=16,3865,TUB PVC 110 2M 2X14,2857=28,5714,Y PVC 110 1=5,0420,TEU 110 2X6,7226=13,4453,COT 110 7X4.2016=29,4117,TUB PVC 32 1M3X2,5210=7,5630,TUB 32 0,5M3X2,1008=6,3025,TUB 32 2M 2X4,6218=9,2436,TUB 32 4M 1=7.9831,TUB 4M 1=20,1680,TEU 2X5,4621=10,9243,BRATARA 32 8X2,5210=20,1680,SIFON 32 2X10,9243=21,8487,SET FIXARE LAVOR 2X3,3613=6,7226,SET FIXARE WC 2X1,6806=3,3613,MUFA 110 2X4,2016=8,4033,MUFA 322X1,8487=3,6974,EXCENTRIC 2X6,7226=13,4453,PVC 20 24X7,5630=181,5126,COT PPR 20 15X0,2941=4,4117,COT PPR 20-45 10X0,4201=4,2016,MUFA 20 10X0,2941=2,9411,TEU PPR 6X2,5210=15,1260,BRATARA 10X0,212=2,1008,VAS WC 2X92,4369=184,8739,LAVOR 2X105,0420=210,0840,ROBINET 1/2-3/8 2X10,9243=21,8487,ROBINET 1/2 6X9,2436=55,4621,ROBINET DUBLU SERV 1=11,3445,BATERIA LAVOR FERRO 2X65,5462=131,0924,DOP 2X1,6806=3,3613,REZERVOR WC 2X105,0420=210,0840,OLANDEZA 2X5,4621=10,9243
